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Commodity

BAILED SCRAP NEED 10 CHAINS PAY IS $55 PER TON

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

Date Rate

05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/01/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024

1320
1025
625
600
1475
825
725
725
2625
2925
1700
1975
1075
950
1975
1375
1100
1225
1475
2625
37
1225
77
75
1000
1925
875
825
1225
1125
1125
825
675
1025
1350
1400
1825
1325
775
1625
1525
1175
1025
1075
1275
1975

wv

o wu

Origin City
BINGER
ALBERTVILLE
TALLADEGA
MOBILE

TROY

TROY

TROY

TROY

TROY

TROY
CARROLLTON
EUFALA
EUFALA
MONROEVILLE
DEMOPOLIS
ALBERTVILLE
ALBERTVILLE
MONROEVILLE
MCSHAN
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
TALLADEGA
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
SEBREE
SEBREE
SEBREE
SEBREE

LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES

ST
oK
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AR
AR
GA
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Destination City
JACKSON
WINDER
ACWORTH
NORTH LITTLE ROCK
GREENEVILLE
WINDER
WINDER
WINDER
WINDER
WINDER
SUMMERTOWN
WHITE

WHITE
MEMPHIS
WEBSTER
CLINTON
CLINTON
WEBSTER

FORT PIERCE
SUMMERTOWN
SUMMERTOWN
SUMMERTOWN
SUMMERTOWN
SUMMERTOWN
ATLANTA

FORT WORTH
WEBSTER
INDEPENDENCE
ONA
WATERLOO
WATERLOO
LIGONIER
LIGONIER
MIDLAND
MIDLAND

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOT SPRINGS
ARKADELPHIA
GRAND PRAIRIE
CLARK
CRESSON
CRESSON
CRESSON
CRESSON

ST
TN
GA
GA
AR
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
TN
FL

sC
sC
FL

FL

TN
TN
TN
TN
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BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP
BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024

1825
1125
2425
1025
1425
1350
475
950
1475
800
825
1100
675
1775
1700
1275
77
775
775
675
1025
625
60
1475
825
72
725
2625
2925
1700
1975
1075
950
1975
1375
1100
1225
1475
2625
37
1225
775
750
1000
1925
87
82
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LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
SPARROWS POINT
SPARROWS POINT
SPARROWS POINT
SPARROWS POINT
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
SHUQUALAK
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
LUMBERTON
BROOKHAVEN
MERIDIAN
FULTON
CORINTH
LUMBERTON
RIPLEY

RIPLEY
LUMBERTON
LUMBERTON
PORT ARTHUR
PORT ARTHUR
PORT ARTHUR
SUMNER
ALBERTVILLE
TALLADEGA
MOBILE

TROY

TROY

TROY

TROY

TROY

TROY
CARROLLTON
EUFALA
EUFALA
MONROEVILLE
DEMOPOLIS
ALBERTVILLE
ALBERTVILLE
MONROEVILLE
MCSHAN
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON
CARROLLTON

LA
LA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
X
X
X
WA
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

CRESSON
FLORESVILLE
HARRISBURG
HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG
HIMROD

FORT WORTH
DESOTO
WEBSTER
CHANTILLY
DALLAS
MAPLESVILLE
CARROLLTON
WARSAW
WEBSTER
OSKALOOSA
DALLAS
SPARTANBURG
MOSHEIM
MONTEREY
HOUSTON
TAYLOR
HARKER HEIGHTS
HARKER HEIGHTS
ALOHA
WINDER
ACWORTH
NORTH LITTLE ROCK
GREENEVILLE
WINDER
WINDER
WINDER
WINDER
WINDER
SUMMERTOWN
WHITE

WHITE
MEMPHIS
WEBSTER
CLINTON
CLINTON
WEBSTER

FORT PIERCE
SUMMERTOWN
SUMMERTOWN
SUMMERTOWN
SUMMERTOWN

AR
TN
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
TN
GA
GA
TN
FL

sC
sC
FL

FL

TN
TN
TN
N
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SDL
SDL
HS
HS
HS
HS
SDL
SDL

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP

2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day
2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day
2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day
2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day
TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS

TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS

TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS

TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS

PIPE , STAKES DUNNAGE HEADACHE RACK PPE

05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/03/2024
05/02/2024
05/04/2024
05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/01/2024
05/05/2024
05/03/2024
05/01/2024
05/02/2024
05/02/2024

1225
1125
1125

825

675
1025
1350
1400
1825
1325

775
1625
1525
1175
1025
1075
1275
1975
1825
1125
2425
1025
1425
1350

475

950
1475

800

825
1100

675
1775
1700
1275

775

775

775

2300
2300
2300
2300
600
650

650
1600

CARROLLTON
TALLADEGA
WARREN
WARREN
WARREN
WASHINGTON
SEBREE
SEBREE
SEBREE
SEBREE

LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
LAKE CHARLES
SPARROWS POINT
SPARROWS POINT
SPARROWS POINT
SPARROWS POINT
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
SHUQUALAK
MERIDIAN
MERIDIAN
LUMBERTON
BROOKHAVEN
MERIDIAN
FULTON
SAVANNAH
SAVANNAH
SAVANNAH
SAVANNAH
HUMBLE
HUMBLE
HUMBLE
HUMBLE
OSESSA

AL
AL
AR
AR
AR
GA
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MD
MD
MD
MD
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
GA
GA
GA
GA
TX
TX
TX
X
TX

SUMMERTOWN
ATLANTA

FORT WORTH
WEBSTER
INDEPENDENCE
ONA

WATERLOO
WATERLOO
LIGONIER
LIGONIER
MIDLAND
MIDLAND

FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
FORT WORTH
HOT SPRINGS
ARKADELPHIA
GRAND PRAIRIE
CLARK

CRESSON
CRESSON
CRESSON
CRESSON
CRESSON
FLORESVILLE
HARRISBURG
HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG
HIMROD

FORT WORTH
DESOTO
WEBSTER
CHANTILLY
DALLAS
MAPLESVILLE
CARROLLTON
WARSAW
WEBSTER
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
AZTEC



STRUCTURAL STEEL 4'TARP DEL. WEDNESDAY 12:30PM

05/02/2024

2000 GENEVA

NE

SAN ANTONIO

X



