Equipment	Commodity	Date		Origin City	ST	Destination City	ST
F	BAILED SCRAP NEED 10 CHAINS PAY IS \$55 PER TON	05/01/2024	1320	BINGER	OK	JACKSON	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1025	ALBERTVILLE	AL	WINDER	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	625	TALLADEGA	AL	ACWORTH	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	600	MOBILE	AL	NORTH LITTLE ROCK	AR
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1475	TROY	AL	GREENEVILLE	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	825	TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	725	TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	725	TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	2625	TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	2925	TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/01/2024	1700	CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1975	EUFALA	AL	WHITE	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1075	EUFALA	AL	WHITE	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	950	MONROEVILLE	AL	MEMPHIS	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1975	DEMOPOLIS	AL	WEBSTER	FL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1375	ALBERTVILLE	AL	CLINTON	SC
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1100	ALBERTVILLE	AL	CLINTON	SC
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1225	MONROEVILLE	AL	WEBSTER	FL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	1475	MCSHAN	AL	FORT PIERCE	FL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	2625	CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024	375	CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
IAXI	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/01/2024	1225	CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/01/2024	775	CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/01/2024	750	CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024		TALLADEGA	AL	ATLANTA	GA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		WARREN	AR	FORT WORTH	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		WARREN	AR	WEBSTER	FL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		WARREN	AR	INDEPENDENCE	МО
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		WASHINGTON	GA	ONA	FL
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		SEBREE	KY	WATERLOO	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		SEBREE	KY	WATERLOO	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		SEBREE	KY	LIGONIER	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024		SEBREE	KY	LIGONIER	IN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	MIDLAND	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	MIDLAND	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	FORT WORTH	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	FORT WORTH	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	FORT WORTH	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	HOT SPRINGS	AR
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	ARKADELPHIA	AR
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	GRAND PRAIRIE	TX
					LA LA	CLARK	MO
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024		LAKE CHARLES			
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/01/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024		LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1975	LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX

F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1825 LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1125 LAKE CHARLES	LA	FLORESVILLE	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	2425 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HARRISBURG	IL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	1025 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HARRISONBURG	VA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1425 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HARRISONBURG	VA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1350 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HIMROD	NY
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	475 BROOKHAVEN	MS	FORT WORTH	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	950 BROOKHAVEN	MS	DESOTO	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1475 SHUQUALAK	MS	WEBSTER	FL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	800 MERIDIAN	MS	CHANTILLY	VA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	825 MERIDIAN	MS	DALLAS	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1100 LUMBERTON	MS	MAPLESVILLE	AL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	675 BROOKHAVEN	MS	CARROLLTON	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1775 MERIDIAN	MS	WARSAW	IN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1700 FULTON	MS	WEBSTER	FL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1275 CORINTH	MS	OSKALOOSA	IA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	775 LUMBERTON	MS	DALLAS	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	775 RIPLEY	MS	SPARTANBURG	sc
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	775 RIPLEY	MS	MOSHEIM	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	675 LUMBERTON	MS	MONTEREY	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1025 LUMBERTON	MS	HOUSTON	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	625 PORT ARTHUR	TX	TAYLOR	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	600 PORT ARTHUR	TX	HARKER HEIGHTS	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1475 PORT ARTHUR	TX	HARKER HEIGHTS	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	825 SUMNER	WA	ALOHA	OR
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	725 ALBERTVILLE	AL	WINDER	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	725 TALLADEGA	AL	ACWORTH	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	2625 MOBILE	AL	NORTH LITTLE ROCK	AR
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	2925 TROY	AL	GREENEVILLE	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	1700 TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1975 TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1075 TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	950 TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1975 TROY	AL	WINDER	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1375 CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1100 EUFALA	AL	WHITE	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1225 EUFALA	AL	WHITE	GA
F						
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1475 MONROEVILLE	AL	MEMPHIS	TN
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	2625 DEMOPOLIS	AL	WEBSTER	FL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	375 ALBERTVILLE	AL	CLINTON	SC
MAXI	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	1225 ALBERTVILLE	AL	CLINTON	SC
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	775 MONROEVILLE	AL	WEBSTER	FL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	750 MCSHAN	AL	FORT PIERCE	FL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/03/2024	1000 CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	1925 CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	875 CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	825 CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN

_		0= (00 (000)				
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	1225 CARROLLTON	AL	SUMMERTOWN	TN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	1125 TALLADEGA 1125 WARREN	AL	ATLANTA FORT WORTH	GA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	825 WARREN	AR AR	WEBSTER	TX FL
F		05/03/2024	675 WARREN	AR	INDEPENDENCE	MO
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024		GA	ONA	FL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1025 WASHINGTON			IN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/03/2024 05/02/2024	1350 SEBREE 1400 SEBREE	KY KY	WATERLOO WATERLOO	IN
F						
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1825 SEBREE 1325 SEBREE	KY KY	LIGONIER LIGONIER	IN IN
F		05/02/2024				
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/03/2024	775 LAKE CHARLES	LA LA	MIDLAND	TX TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1625 LAKE CHARLES	LA	MIDLAND	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1525 LAKE CHARLES	LA	FORT WORTH	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/03/2024	1175 LAKE CHARLES		FORT WORTH	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1025 LAKE CHARLES	LA	FORT WORTH	AR
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1075 LAKE CHARLES	LA	HOT SPRINGS	
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/03/2024	1275 LAKE CHARLES	LA	ARKADELPHIA	AR
	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/03/2024	1975 LAKE CHARLES	LA	GRAND PRAIRIE	TX
F -	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/03/2024	1825 LAKE CHARLES	LA	CLARK	MO
F -	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1125 LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
-	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	2425 LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
-	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	1025 LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1425 LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
·	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1350 LAKE CHARLES	LA	CRESSON	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	475 LAKE CHARLES	LA	FLORESVILLE	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	950 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HARRISBURG	IL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1475 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HARRISONBURG	VA
	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	800 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HARRISONBURG	VA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	825 SPARROWS POINT	MD	HIMROD	NY
•	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1100 BROOKHAVEN	MS	FORT WORTH	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	675 BROOKHAVEN	MS	DESOTO	TX
F -	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1775 SHUQUALAK	MS	WEBSTER	FL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1700 MERIDIAN	MS	CHANTILLY	VA
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS 100% TARP	05/02/2024	1275 MERIDIAN	MS	DALLAS	TX
·	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	775 LUMBERTON	MS	MAPLESVILLE	AL
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	775 BROOKHAVEN	MS	CARROLLTON	TX
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/03/2024	775 MERIDIAN	MS	WARSAW	IN
F	BUILDING PRODUCTS NO TARP	05/02/2024	675 FULTON	MS	WEBSTER	FL
SDL	2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day	05/04/2024	2300 SAVANNAH	GA	OKLAHOMA CITY	ОК
SDL	2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day	05/02/2024	2300 SAVANNAH	GA	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK
HS	2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day	05/03/2024	2300 SAVANNAH	GA	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK
HS	2 TRACK LOADERS PICK IN STATESBORO GA 17000LBS Quick pay avail 3% on 5d 5% on 3day	05/01/2024	2300 SAVANNAH	GA	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK
HS	TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS	05/05/2024	600 HUMBLE	TX	OKLAHOMA CITY	ОК
HS	TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS	05/03/2024	650 HUMBLE	TX	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK
SDL	TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS	05/01/2024	650 HUMBLE	TX	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK
SDL	TRACK LOADER 10000LBS NEED RAMPS	05/02/2024	650 HUMBLE	TX	OKLAHOMA CITY	OK
F	PIPE , STAKES DUNNAGE HEADACHE RACK PPE	05/02/2024	1600 OSESSA	TX	AZTEC	NM

F	STRUCTURAL STEEL 4' TARP DEL. WEDNESDAY 12:30PM	05/02/2024	2000	GENEVA	NE	SAN ANTONIO	TX	
---	---	------------	------	--------	----	-------------	----	--